
Ottawa () -vs- McGill ()
1/6/2012 at McGill

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/6/2012
Start: 7:04PM
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 312
Location: McGill

Goals By Period Total
Ottawa 0

1 0
1 McGill
0 2
1 3

OTT: Kyle Ireland (1)
MCG: Alex Picard-Hooper (1); Evan Vossen (1); Christophe Longpre-
Poirier (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By OTT MCG
2nd 0:46 MCG Christophe Longpre-Poirier Alex Picard-Hooper, Marc-Andre Dorion 0 1
2nd 3:10 MCG Evan Vossen Marc-Andre Dorion, Hubert Genest 0 2
2nd 16:59 OTT Kyle Ireland Matt White, Jean-Bernard Voyer 1 2
3rd 4:25 MCG Alex Picard-Hooper Andrew Wright, Ryan McKiernan 1 3

Ottawa Power Plays McGill Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OTT David Foucher 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:16 PP
1st MCG Christophe Longpre-Poirier 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 14:09 PP
1st MCG Alex Picard-Hooper 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:48 PP
1st OTT Austin Krahenbil 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:49 PP
1st OTT Maxime Chamberland 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:11 PP
1st OTT Guillaume Donovan 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 1:11 PP
2nd MCG Hugo Laporte 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 18:27 PP
2nd OTT Kyle Ireland 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:19 PP
2nd OTT Luc Olivier Blain 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:48 PP
2nd OTT Paul Forster 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:18
2nd MCG Hugo Laporte 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 11:18 PP
2nd MCG Evan Vossen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00
2nd OTT Stephen Blunden 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 10:26 PP
2nd MCG Vincent Bourgeois 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 7:12 PP
3rd OTT Patrick Burns 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:08 PP
3rd OTT Stephen Blunden 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:47

3rd OTT Matt White 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT
MISCONDU

CT 0:47
3rd MCG Evan Vossen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:47



Individual
Ottawa 1

McGill 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Maxime Latraverse 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Mathieu Leduc 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Darren Miller 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Kyle Ireland 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Maxime Chamberland 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Patrick Burns 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Austin Krahenbil 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Stephen Blunden 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
15 Jean-Bernard Voyer 0 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Guillaume Donovan 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Carl Hayes 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Paul Forster 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
29 Aaron Barton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Russell Abbott 0 0 0 0 - - 0
63 Matthieu Methot 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Dominic Jalbert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Matt White 0 1 0 0 - 1-10 0
90 Luc Olivier Blain 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
91 Alexandre Touchette 0 0 0 0 - - 0
94 David Foucher 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 1 2 0 0 0-0 11-30 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Hubert Morin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Hubert Genest 0 1 0 0 - - 0
3 Hugo Laporte 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
4 Vincent Bourgeois 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Nicolas Biniek 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Ryan McKiernan 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Alex Picard-Hooper 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Marc-Andre Dorion 0 2 0 0 - - 0
11 Evan Vossen 1 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
12 Jean-Francois Boisvert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Marc-Andre Daneau 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Max Langelier-Parent 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Andrew Wright 0 1 0 0 - - 0
20 Keven Dupont 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Justin Ducharme 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Guillaume Langelier-Parent 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Christophe Longpre-Poirier 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
27 Benoit Levesque 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Marc-Olivier Vachon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Mark Segal 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 0 0 0-0 7-14 0

Ottawa Goalkeeping McGill Goalkeeping

Ottawa Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Aaron Barton 0:00 0 0 0
30 Russell Abbott L 59:12 3 0 33

Totals 3 0 33

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Hubert Morin W 60:00 1 0 21
30 Mark Segal 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 21

Ottawa Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


